You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1972 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 11th - 12th November 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of |Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24|25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1| C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1972 | X X |1 X X |576]488| 386 | 956 | 1016 | 235 | 499 | 674 | 5641124 848 | 252 641 422 485 172

% % % % % % %N % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you believe people have a RIGHT to internet
access?
Yes,theydo 69 | 65 72 74 69|62 71 74 | 68 69 63 68 67 73| 67 71 72 67 73 67 65
No, they do not 24 28 22 25 27|31 22 19| 25 22 25 23 27 20| 27 19 18 26 20 27 26
Don't know 8 8 7 2 4 7 7 7 7 9 12 9 6 7 6 10 10 7 8 7 9
Do you think broadband services should be strictly
commercially regulated, like electricity and other
essential utilities, or treated as a normal service?
Should be regulated strictly, like essential utilities 33 33 40 43 30|30 34 35| 35 30 33 37 31 31| 36 28 35 34 30 31 35
Should be treated as a normal service 54 60 47 50 61|62 52 52| 54 54 48 49 55 61| 53 56 49 54 55 58 50
Don't know 13 7 13 7 9 9 14 13 10 16 19 14 14 8 11 16 15 12 15 11 15
Have you heard of the term "net neutrality"?
Yes, | have 18 15 18 35 14|13 16 25| 26 11 39 21 16 10| 23 12 21 18 18 16 23
No,lhavenot 82 | 85 82 65 86|87 84 75| 74 89 61 79 84 90| 77 88 79 82 82 84 77
Would you support or oppose allowing internet
service providers to make deals in which some
companies (such as movie streaming services) pay to
have their online content load faster than other
content?
Strongly support 3 5 4 3 1 5 5 1 5 2 4 5 4 1 4 3 5 3 3 4 3
Tend to support 17 22 17 15 16| 17 17 22 16 18 18 18 19 15| 18 17 15 18 17 19 16
TOTAL SUPPORT 20 27 21 18 17 22 22 23 21 20 22 23 23 16 22 20 20 21 20 23 19
Tendtooppose 24 | 23 28 23 26|25 24 26 | 24 25 20 24 26 25| 25 23 30 21 26 25 23
Strongly oppose 25 24 24 35 27|25 23 27| 32 17 30 25 20 27| 26 23 22 28 24 21 26
TOTAL OPPOSE 49 47 52 58 53 50 47 53 56 42 50 49 46 52 51 46 52 49 50 46 49
Dontknow 30 | 26 27 25 30|28 32 24|23 37 |29 29 31 32|27 34| 29 30 30 31 31
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